Position

Fire Fighter B/A
Fire Fighter A/A
Fire Fighter A/A
Fire Fighter B/A
Fire Fighter B/A
Fire Fighter 2.5%
Fire Fighter 2.5%
Fire Fighter 2.5%
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter 2.5%
Fire Fighter B/A
Fire Fighter A/A
Fire Fighter 2.5%
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter B/A
Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter 2.5%

Other Positions Held City

Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield
Fairfield

Department

Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters
Firefighters

Total Wages

$135,821
$131,537
$126,554
$121,820
$116,803
$116,584
$115,710
$115,626
$112,966
$104,820
$102,912
$96,599
$95,231
$61,023
$60,481
$55,612
$54,460
$9,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,526
$32,991
$53,672
$33,287
$39,425
$41,627
$44,842
$38,770
$41,613
$53,695
$54,364
$32,545
$48,663
$16,510
$21,417
$24,685
$27,300

$3,436



