Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Fighter B/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$135,821	\$43,526
Fire Fighter A/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$131,537	\$32,991
Fire Fighter A/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$126,554	\$53,672
Fire Fighter B/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$121,820	\$33,287
Fire Fighter B/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$116,803	\$39,425
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$116,584	\$41,627
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$115,710	\$44,842
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$115,626	\$38,770
Fire Fighter		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$112,966	\$41,613
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$104,820	\$53,695
Fire Fighter B/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$102,912	\$54,364
Fire Fighter A/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$96,599	\$32,545
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$95,231	\$48,663
Fire Fighter		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$61,023	\$16,510
Fire Fighter B/A		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$60,481	\$21,417
Fire Fighter		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$55,612	\$24,685
Fire Fighter		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$54,460	\$27,300
Fire Fighter 2.5%		Fairfield	Firefighters	\$9,739	\$3,436